:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9616078

Jul 29, 2024 01:39 (UTC)

In epoch 300,502 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 951680 - 0.018765073 ETH®
62.84 USD

2 951681 - 0.018693833 ETH®
62.60 USD

3 951682 - 0.018701411 ETH&®
62.63 USD

4 951683 - 0.018712758 ETH®
62.66 USD

S 951684 - 0.018711209 ETH®
62.66 USD

6 951685 - 0.061780688 ETH®
206.90 USD

7 951686 - 0.018713878 ETH®
62.67 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9616078
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/300502
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951680
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951681
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951682
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951683
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951684
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951685
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951686
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Validator Id

951687

951688

951689

951690

951691

951692

951693

951694

951695

Validator Id

953027

Amount

- 0.064080754
214.60 USD

- 0.018745990
62.77 USD

- 0.018743690
62.77 USD

- 0.018705499
62.64 USD

- 0.018728142
62.72 USD

- 0.018784021
62.90 USD

- 0.018754623
62.80 USD

- 0.018730959
62.72 USD

- 0.172378214
577.29 USD

Amount

+ 0.044846980
150.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951687
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951688
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951689
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951690
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951691
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951692
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951693
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951694
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/951695
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/953027

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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