

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-11 19:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9616078</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 29, 2024 · 01:39 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>300,502</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>951680</u>	- 0.018765073 ETH ⊘ 62.84 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>951681</u>	- 0.018693833 ETH ⊘ 62.60 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>951682</u>	- 0.018701411 ETH ⊘ 62.63 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>951683</u>	- 0.018712758 ETH ⊘ 62.66 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>951684</u>	- 0.018711209 ETH ⊘ 62.66 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>951685</u>	- 0.061780688 ETH ⊘ 206.90 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>951686</u>	- 0.018713878 ETH ⊘ 62.67 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>951687</u>	- 0.064080754 ETH 🐼 214.60 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>951688</u>	- 0.018745990 ETH ⊘ 62.77 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>951689</u>	- 0.018743690 ETH ⊘ 62.77 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>951690</u>	- 0.018705499 ETH ⊘ 62.64 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>951691</u>	- 0.018728142 ETH ⊘ 62.72 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>951692</u>	- 0.018784021 ETH ⊘ 62.90 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>951693</u>	- 0.018754623 ETH ⊘ 62.80 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>951694</u>	- 0.018730959 ETH ③ 62.72 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>951695</u>	- 0.172378214 ETH ③ 577.29 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	953027	+ 0.044846980 ETH 🔗

150.19 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.